All specifications are subject to change without notice.
特      点
处理器系统
CPU 支持第5/4代 Intel® 至强®可扩展处理器
插槽 单 Socket E (LGA 4677)
TDP 350W
芯片组 Intel® C741
系统内存

工作温度 10°C ~ 35°C
存储温度 -40°C ~ 70°C
订货信息
MB-i7412E 第5/4代 Intel® 至强® 可扩展处理器 Deep
Micro-ATX 主板
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
方框图
SPR(HBM)
CPU
PE0 PE1 PE2 PE3
D
M
I3
 x
4
DDR5 CHE
PCIe  x16 Gen5
PCIe  x16 Gen5PCIe  x16 Gen5
PCIe  x16 Gen5
PCH
C741
EMMITSBURG
X710-AT2
PCIe x4 Gen3
SATA0 [0:7]
USB 3.2 Gen1
PCIe  x4 Gen3
10G Lan port
NCSI
IPMI
DDR5 CHF
DDR5 CHG
DDR5 CHH
DDR5 CHA
DDR5 CHB
DDR5 CHC
DDR5 CHD
PCIE 7
PCIE 4PCIE 6
PCIE 5
M. 2_1
SATA1 [4]
MSAS_0_7
PCIe x8 Gen3
USB3_1_2
PE4
PCIe  x16 Gen5
MCIO 1-2
AST2600
2x USB2.0
PCIe X1 Gen2
eSPI
SPI
NMI
Button
BMC
Flash
DDR4
TPM
header
COMPORT
VGA
DB15
RTL8211E
SPI
RGMII
NCT6796D- E
BIOS
1. PMBus
2. IPMB
3. BMC_GPIO
4. FP BTN/ LED